46WWW.AALBORG.COM  E-MAIL                                     PHONE  845.770.3000  TOLL FREE IN U.S.A. AND CANADA 1.800.866.3837  ORANGEBURG N.Y. U.S.A.INFO@AALBORG.COM
MSTAINLESS INDUSTRIAL FLOW METERS
    design features
    Heavy duty stainless steel.
    Thick polycarbonate safety shields.
    Fluted or plain tapered tubes.
    Direct reading metric and English system scales.
    Unique design facilitates ease of maintenance

47 WWW.AALBORG.COM  E-MAIL                                     PHONE  845.770.3000  TOLL FREE IN U.S.A. AND CANADA 1.800.866.3837  ORANGEBURG N.Y. U.S.A.INFO@AALBORG.COM
M ORDERING INFORMATION STAINLESS INDUSTRIAL FLOW METERS
IN LINE M STYLE METERS
CATALOG
NUMBER
MAX FLOW RATE PRESSURE
DROP
(OF H
2
0)
TUBE
SIZE
NPT
CONNECTIONWATER
[GPM]
AIR
[SCFM]
WATER
[L/min]
AIR
[L/min]
MS-VJ-M01-02-ST 0.25 1.2 .95 35 3 3
1/2"
MS-VJ-M02-02-ST 0.36 1.9 1.3 54 3 3
MS-VJ-M03-02-ST 0.76 3.3 3.0 90 7 3
MS-VJ-M04-02-ST 1.0 4.2 3.8 120 8 4
MS-VJ-M05-02-ST 1.5 6.5 5.6 180 11 4
MS-VJ-M06-02-ST 2.2 8.5 8.2 250 14 4
MS-VK-M07-02-ST 3.8 16 14 480 14 5
1"
MS-VK-M08-02-ST 5.0 22 18 650 20 5
MS-VK-M09-02-ST 6.0 25 22 725 7 6
MS-VK-M10-02-ST 7.4 34 27.5 950 8 6
MS-VK-M11-02-ST 9.6 40 36 1200 14 6
MS-VK-M12-02-ST 11 47.5 42 1400 18 6
MS-VK-M13-02-ST 15 62.5 52.5 1800 34 6
MS-VK-M14-02-ST 20 90 80 2600 55 6
MS-VL-M15-02-ST 22 90 85 2550 23 8 2"
MS-VK-M16-02-ST 25 - 95 - 99 6 1"
MS-VQ-M17-02-ST 41 170 155 4600 7 9
2"
MS-VL-M18-02-ST 44 180 165 5000 42 8
MS-VQ-M19-02-ST 60 250 230 7000 23 9
MS-VL-M20-02-ST 62 250 230 7000 70 8
MS-VQ-M21-02-ST 86 - 320 - 35 9
MS-VQ-M22-02-ST 116 - 440 - 56 9
FLANGED M STYLE METERS
CATALOG
NUMBER
MAX FLOW RATE PRESSURE
DROP
(OF H
2
0)
TUBE
SIZE
FLANGE
CONNECTIONWATER
[GPM]
AIR
[SCFM]
WATER
[L/min]
AIR
[L/min]
MS-VR-M01-02-ST 0.25 1.2 .95 35 3 3
3/4"
MS-VR-M02-02-ST 0.36 1.9 1.3 54 3 3
MS-VR-M03-02-ST 0.76 3.3 3.0 90 7 3
MS-VR-M04-02-ST 1.0 4.2 3.8 120 8 4
MS-VR-M05-02-ST 1.5 6.5 5.6 180 11 4
MS-VR-M06-02-ST 2.2 8.5 8.2 250 14 4